

State vs Ranjit Singh

BA No.2956/21

Present : Sh.Jugraj Singh Adv., counsel for accused-applicant.
Addl.P.P for the State.

This bail application is put up before me being Duty Judge, Amritsar as learned Presiding Officer is availing summer vacations.

Investigating Officer alongwith record has not appeared to tell about the status of the case. Prosecution is directed to produce Investigating Officer alongwith record on 18.6.2021.

Date of order : 15.6.2021

Rakesh Kumar
Stenographer Gr.I

(Hardip Singh)
Addl. Sessions Judge, Amritsar(Duty)
UID No. PB0638