

CS DJ 458/20

RANJIT SINGH Vs. UNION OF INDIA (LAC)AND ORS

22.12.2022

Present: Sh. Ram nath, LAC for plaintiff along with plaintiff
in person.

Heard. Perused.

Submissions heard.

Let notice be issued to defendants on filing of
PF/RC, Speed Post and through all modes for 02.02.2023.

Steps be taken accordingly.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/22.12.2022